KEMENTERIAN PENDIDIKAN TINGGI
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PIT VOTING RESULT

TIME SLOT TEAM

10.00
10.10
10.20
10.30
10.40
10.50
11.00
11.10
11.20
11.30
11.40
11.50
12.00
12.10
12.20
12.30
2.30
2.40
2.50
3.00
3.10
3.20

MMU Cybertron

ROBUST ROBOTIC UPNM

IITUM ROBOTEAM
UPSI ROBOVERSE
UMPBOT

UTHM PLAYBOT
UTP PETROBOTS

USM APEX A
USM APEX B
Sunway Robocon Team
UniMAP A
UniMAP B
UiTM SHAH ALAM




